SAWStation SST4
SAW Mixing Development Kit
USER GUIDE
© 2009 Beckman Coulter Biomedical GmbH. All Rights Reserved.
Advalytix SST4 User Guide.
This User Guide as well as the system described in it may be used or copied only in accordance with the terms of copyright. The content of this User
Guide is intended for instructional use only and is subject to change without notice.
No part of this publication may be reproduced, stored in a retrieval system, or transmitted, in any form or by any means, electronic, mechanical or

SAWStation· User Guide M10011· Version 1.0 19 of 21
User Guide
07 Order Information
01 Product Information
02 Installation
03 Extension Module XM-10
04 Stand-alone Operation
05 Remote Operation
5.1 Overview
5.2 Direct Control
5.3 Sequence Control
06 Externally Triggered
Sequences
07 Order Information
7
20 of 21 SAWStation · User Guide · M10011 Version   1.0
07 Order Information
Table 5: Order Information
Ref.-No Description
OAX06151 SAWStation SST4  (Generator8 with Extension
Module XM10)
OAX06251 Generator8
OAX06252 XM10 Extension Module with 82 MHz BAW-Chip
OAX06253 XM10 Extension Module with 124 MHz BAW-
Chip
OAX06254 XM10 Extension Module with 124 MHz SAW-
Chip
OAX06301 Power supply for Generator8
OAX06302 RF-cable elongation, 1m, male-male , with RF
coupler female-female
OAX05209 AdvaSon AS100: coupling liquid (10mL)
07 Order Information
BECKMAN COULTER BIOMEDICAL GMBH
Sauerbruchstr. 50 · D - 81377 Munich · Phone +49 89 579 589 - 3540 · Fax +49 89 579 589 - 3503
Document History